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Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Circle B Construction 

Systems
John Abbott (317) 787-5746 jabbott@circlebco.com

D7I  LLC Mark Stemmons (317) 885-7130 mstemmons@midwestfireproofing.com

PPMI Firestop Don Murphy (317) 894-91111 don@ppmifirestop.com

Pullman SST, Inc. J. Pete Wallace (734) 282-7760 pwallace@pullman-services.com

Shambaugh & Son LP Bill Meyer (260) 487-7811 bmeyer@shambaugh.com

Thermal Supply Firestop Anthony Hamstra (317) 872-2726 tsfirestop@yahoo.com

Wilkin Insulation Co. Laura Wilkin (847) 439-9050 lwilkin@wilkin-insulation.com

Firestop
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